
Subvenciones 2023

CANTIDAD SOLICITADA PROYECTO

FECHA SOLICITADO

800.957,89 €

31/12/2023

466.982,92 €

31/12/2023

915,20 €

31/12/2023

TOTAL 

PROYECTO
CENTRO ORGANISMO

800.957,89 € Fundación Servicios y Manufacturas Empleo

915,20 € Fundación Servicios y Manufacturas Empleo Formación

Subvención salario

466.982,92 € Fundación Servicios y Manufacturas Empleo
Subención seguridad 

social


